Blutspenden in 47623 Kevelaer bis zum 16.10.2025

Di
Di
Do
Di
Di
Mi
Do

10.06.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

17.06.2025
15:30-20:00 Uhr

03.07.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

09.09.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

16.09.2025
15:30-20:00 Uhr

17.09.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

16.10.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

Kevelaer 47625 - Wetten
Knoase Saal
Friedensplatz 23

Kevelaer 47623
Antoniusschule, Grundschule
Biegstr. 1

Kevelaer 47624 - Twisteden
Blrgerzentrum
Dorfstr. 2

Kevelaer 47625 - Wetten
Knoase Saal
Friedensplatz 23

Kevelaer 47623
Antoniusschule, Grundschule
Biegstr. 1

Kevelaer 47626 - Winnekendonk
Begegnungsstatte
Marktstr. 16

Kevelaer 47624 - Twisteden
Blrgerzentrum
Dorfstr. 2



